
Demetrio	Iriarte
Mold:	Iñaki	BarrenaFandangoa

Uratz-Alde

46

35

24

13

S.

S.

S.

S.

Silbote

T.	2

T.	2

T.	2

T.	2

Txistu	2

T.	1

T.	1

T.	1

T.	1

Txistu	1

































 
 





   







  



 

    

 



 

   





 

   

  

    

  







  

 

 

   

  





     



  









  





 





 

  





  

 





   

  

    



  



  

  

 

  

  

 





   

 

   
































































 

 

 

 



 





















 






































D.S.	al	Coda2.1.

2.1.

2.1.







































partiturak.eus


























